Summit County Sheriff's Office

Current Inmate List, by Name

Name

Acosta, Alfredo PENA
Anderson, Taylor Eugene
Beaver, Amy Joanne
Bigelow, Bryce Lee
Blair, Sean Thomas Richards
Chavez, Cecilio

Chavez, Eden Guadalupe
Close, Daniel Jensen
Decker, Dexter Dale
Dickinson, Randal Weed
Doilney, Shawn Gillian
Edwards, Jacob Keith
Gardner, Tyler Martin
Head, Christopher Leahy
Herba, Daniel Michael
Hyde, Kevin Michael
Jones, Paislie Laurel
Kramer, Chad David
Lee, Kham M

Lopez, Juan Carlos
Martinez, Christopher James
Martinez, Vincente Ernesto
McGaw, Matthew Robert
MILLER, DERRICK
DEWAYNE

Monk, Daniel Joseph
Moulton, Wesley Dean
Nava, Lorenzo Mariano
Norman, Samuel Cole
Perry, Gregory Alan
Ramirez, Tazzmon Tudy
Rounsville, Dustin James
Shields, Shain Deark
Spencer, Tina Jo

Staheli, Bryan Gary
Taylor, Wyatt Joshua
Tepper, Catherine Marry
Thornock, William Lloyd
Toly, Tyler Jess

Trujillo, Antonio
Webster, Tyler Keaton

Booking # Location

19-00411
19-01023
19-00744
19-00917
19-00914
19-00980
19-00983
19-00848
19-00525
18-01594
19-01024
18-01491
19-00790
19-00856
19-00992
19-00410
19-00575
19-00999
19-00720
19-00915
19-00942
19-01028
19-01034
19-01033

19-00600
19-00982
19-00950
19-00484
19-00824
19-00976
19-00949
19-00995
19-00860
19-01020
19-00772
19-00863
19-00979
19-01022
19-00858
19-00913

JAIL-CHU-- CCELL 8
JAIL-FHU-- F CELL 2

JAIL-CHU-- C CELL 5

JAIL-EHU-- E CELL 5
JAIL-DHU-- D CELL 6

JAIL-GHU-- G HOUSING UNIT
JAIL-BHU-- B CELL 6
JAIL-EHU-- E CELL 6
JAIL-GHU-- G HOUSING UNIT
JAIL-CHU-- CCELL 8
JAIL-FHU-- F CELL 3
JAIL-DHU-- D CELL 4
JAIL-BHU-- B CELL 4
JAIL-GHU-- G HOUSING UNIT
JAIL-DHU-- D CELL 7

JAIL-GHU-- G HOUSING UNIT
JAIL-BOOK-- PRE BOOK CELL
JAIL-BOOK-- HOLDING 4
JAIL-BOOK-- HOLDING 3

JAIL-CHU-- CCELL 3
JAIL-GHU-- G HOUSING UNIT
JAIL-DHU-- D CELL 8
JAIL-EHU-- E CELL 3
JAIL-CHU-- C CELL 6
JAIL-CHU-- C CELL 7
JAIL-GHU-- G HOUSING UNIT
JAIL-BHU-- B CELL 5
JAIL-CHU-- CCELL 4

JAIL-BHU-- B CELL 7
JAIL-CHU-- C CELL 6
JAIL-DHU-- D CELL 1
JAIL-DHU-- D CELL 2
JAIL-DHU-- D CELL 6

Time Incarcerated
13:04:28 04/06/19
23:40:26 08/26/19
12:24:37 06/24/19
09:25:33 08/03/19
18:47:34 08/02/19
19:00:00 08/15/19
23:33:20 08/16/19
19:03:55 07/19/19
18:00:00 05/03/19
16:49:32 12/09/18
14:11:27 08/27/19
15:44:46 11/12/18
20:11:35 07/03/19
11:44:13 07/22/19
05:00:00 08/19/19
11:35:13 04/06/19
10:27:00 05/16/19
16:54:03 08/21/19
05:00:00 06/17/19
19:00:00 08/02/19
16:33:48 08/07/19
13:08:26 08/28/19
05:18:19 08/30/19
00:27:23 08/30/19

04:28:46 05/21/19
23:10:42 08/16/19
19:53:54 08/09/19
12:13:18 04/24/19
02:30:07 07/12/19
16:36:21 08/14/19
16:52:03 08/09/19
17:29:29 08/19/19
13:57:44 07/22/19
12:13:45 08/26/19
19:00:00 06/29/19
22:22:34 07/22/19
19:27:25 08/15/19
16:19:05 08/26/19
05:00:00 07/22/19
16:29:16 08/02/19

Total Housed Inmates: 40

rpjlcil.x2

08/30/19



Current Inmate List, by Name Page 2 of 2

Report Includes:
All location types, All locations in level 1, All locations in level 2, All locations in level 3, All locations in level 4, All

judicial statuses not matching “SP", All institutional classes, All security classes, All billing agencies, All races
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